ESTIMATE

Holden Excavating
41 Centennial Road

carson@holdenexcavating.com
+1 (406) 321-3040

Columbus, MT 59019

Bill to

Yellowstone River Ranch

Estimate details

Estimate no.: 1083
Estimate date: 09/11/2024

#  Date

1. 09/11/2024

2. 09/11/2024

3. 09/11/2024

4. 09/11/2024

5. 09/11/2024

6. 09/11/2024

7. 09/11/2024

8. 09/11/2024

9. 09/11/2024

10. 09/11/2024

11. 09/11/2024

12. 09/11/2024

Product or service

Moabilization

Sales

Sales

Sales

Sales

Sales

Sales

Sales

Sales

Sales

Sales

Sales

20\

HOLDEN

EXCAVATING

406-321-3040

Description Qty Rate

1 $4,000.00

Old cowboy ftrail finish topping 230 cy rd mix

Install marker stakes on night hawk road
culvert

Winding River from Nighthawk up to top of hill

Winding River from top of hill to Wild Horse
Run

Winding River Road from Wild Horse to Owl
Canyon

Winding River North along river from Owl
Canyon
150cy rd mix

Owl Canyon from Winding River Road

24' 12" steel Culvert on owl canyon curve

Balfour loop 439 cy 3/4" rd mix 1 $22,283.00
rock $9,658
trucking $5,625

Balfour Loop 821 cy 2" rd mix $38,912.00
rock $18,062
trucking $10,350

Haystack Coulee Road Instal 40 ft 10"
culvert this includes blading and rolling to lot

Amount

$4,000.00

$13,100.00

$500.00

$1,750.00

$1,750.00

$4,000.00

$9,750.00

$3,000.00

$5,200.00

$22,283.00

$38,912.00

$14,500.00


mailto:carson@holdenexcavating.com
tel:+1 4063213040

144

13. 09/11/2024 Sales Begun at intersection of Haystack Coulee, $25,533.00
Owl canyon and coyote pass 200 yds 3/4"
rd mix

14. 09/11/2024 Sales Intersection of coyote pass and arrowhead $10,240.00

ridge 40 yds 3'4" rd mix

Total $1 54,51 8.00

Accepted date Accepted by



